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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER,

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits

Tax
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty

To tal Inland Eevenue ...

Customs and Excise —

Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands ... ...
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE ...

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —

Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure
(Money) Act, 1904

Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1930 ...

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1928
(6) Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1930...
{c) For other Issues :

By 4$ per cent. Conversion Loan, 1940-44
By National Savings Certificates ...
By 4& per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1932-34

(.d) Ways and Means Advances ...

... ...

EEPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921

1930. 1929.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL: — £ £

Bank of England 5,504,595 5,515,917
Bank of Ireland 620,619 736,607

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1930,
to

14th June. 1930.

£
20,307,000
9,080,000

17,750,000
3,350,000

110,000

50,597,000

23,872,000
21,115,000

44,987,000

1,080,000
4,550,000

240,000
7,833,454
4,218,319

113,505,773

10,700,000
3,280,000

13,980,000

127,485,773-

3,560,000

527,355,000
46,541,883

9,250,000

140,210,000

49,389

854,452,045

6,125,214

860,577,259

1st April, 1929,
to

15th June, 1929.

£
19,217,000
7,720,000

18,440,000
3,980,000

10,000
120,000

49,487,000

24,648,000
22,357,000

47,005,000

1,114,000
3,850,000

250,000
7,228,624
5,982,652

114,917,276

10,350,000
3,104,000

13,454,000

128,371,276

90,000

910,000

658,071,000

8,750,000
26,120,000

171,975,000

36,571

994,323,847

6,252,524

1,000,576,371

Treasury, 16th June, 1930.


