RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER,

	Total Rece	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	-	1st April, 1929	
AND VILLE INSULTING	to	to . 15th June, 1929	
ORDINARY REVENUE. Inland Revenue— Income Tax Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax Estate, &c., Duties Stamps	£ 20,307,000 9,080,000 17,750,000 3,350,000	£ 19,217,000 7,720,000 18,440,000 3,980,000	
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty	110,000	10,000 120,000	
Total Inland Revenue	50,597,000	49,487,000	
Customs and Excise— Customs Excise	23,872,000 21,115,000	24,648,000 22,357,000	
Total Customs and Excise	44,987,000	47,005,000	
Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) Post Office (Net Receipt) Crown Lands Receipts from Sundry Loans Miscellaneous Receipts	1,080,000 4,550,000 240,000 7,833,454 4,218,319	1,114,000 3,850,000 250,000 7,228,624 5,982,652	
TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE	113,505,773	114,917,276	
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE TOTAL	10,700,000 3,280,000 13,980,000 127,485,773	10,350,000 3,104,000 13,454,000 128,371,276	
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID— Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditu (Money) Act, 1904 Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1930	re	90,000	
By 4½ per cent. Conversion Loan, 1940-44 By National Savings Certificates	28 — 3,560,000 527,355,000 46,541,883 9,250,000 —	910,000 658,071,000 8,750,000 26,120,000	
(d) Ways and Means Advances	140,210,000	171,975,000	
Repayments— In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Ac 1919 and 1921	ts, 49,389	36,571	
Balances in Exchequer on 1st April:— £ £ £	854,452,045	994,323,847	
Bank of England 5,504,595 5,515,9		6,252,524	
Bank of Ireland <u>620,619 736,6</u>	0,120,214		